Current Search:- Place of Receipt : HAIPHONG to Destination : FUKUYAMA

Vessel Name

KMTC HAIPHONG
STAR EXPLORER
HEUNG-A AKITA
YOKOHAMA TRADER
HEUNG-A HAIPHONG
YOKOHAMA TRADER

VoyNr

2404N
2405N
2405N
2406N
2403N
2407N

Closing AT
POR

03/14/2024
03/20/2024
03/22/2024
03/29/2024
04/05/2024
04/12/2024

Closing IMO
AT POL

Sailing

03/15/2024
03/21/2024
03/25/2024
03/31/2024
04/08/2024
04/14/2024

1—F1—D-)VFOA1 FEkRSttE

Place Of
Receipt

HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG

Port Of
Loading

HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG
HAIPHONG

BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Port Of
Destination

FUKUYAMA
FUKUYAMA
FUKUYAMA
FUKUYAMA
FUKUYAMA
FUKUYAMA

03/31/2024
04/04/2024
04/07/2024
04/13/2024
04/23/2024
04/27/2024

www.ecuworldwide.co.]p

TT
Port/Port

16
14
13
13
15
13

TT
Closing/Port

17
15
16
15
18
15




